HIGH HOLIDAYS TAKEOUT ME

SALAD

CLASSIC COLE SLAW

CUCUMBER SALAD

APPETIZER

GEFILTE FISH
Carrot Threads, Red Horseradish

CHICKEN MATZO BALL SOUP
Pulled Chicken, Vegetables

OLD FASHIONED STUFFED CABBAGE

SALAD

CLASSIC COLE SLAW
SEVEN SPECIES SALAD

QUINOA SALAD
Dried Cherries, Toasted Almonds

APPETIZERS

MISO GLAZED SALMON FILLET

OLD FASHIONED STUFFED CABBAGE

Sweet & Sour Raisin Sauce

CHICKEN MATZO BALL SOUP
Pulled Chicken, Vegetables

WILD MUSHROOM BISQUE

PRIX FIXE A

Serves 8 Guests $825.00 - No Substitutions

MAIN COURSES

CLASSIC WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN

BRAISED BRISKET OF BEEF

SIDE DISHES

POTATO KUGEL

DESSERTS

JUMBO CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

HOMEMADE APPLE CRISP

FRUIT COMPOTE

ISRAELI COUSCOUS WITH MUSHROOM & ONION

CANDIED CARROT TZIMMIS, RAISIN

SEASONAL ROASTED VEGETABLES

PRIX FIXE B

Serves 8 Guests $1,695.00 - No Substitutions

MAIN COURSES

FIRST- CUT HERB ROASTED VEAL

CHOPS
Mushroom Demi Glaze

HERB MARINATED GRILLED
CHICKEN BREAST

PEPPER ENCRUSTED

CHATEAUBRIAND
Merlot Reduction

DESSERTS

RICH CHOCOLATE CAKE
HOMEMADE APPLE CRISP

HONEY CAKE

SIDE DISHES
POTATO KUGEL

WILD RICE PILAF
Dried Cranberries, Apricots, Fresh Herbs

ISRAELI COUSCOUS
MUSHROOMS AND ONION

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER
Golden Raisins, Toasted Almonds

HARICOT VERT
Wok Style with Red Pepper, Roasted Shallots

SEASONAL ROASTED VEGETABLES
Summer Squash, Portobello Mushrooms, Eggplant, Carrots
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HIGH HOLIDAYS TAKEOUT M

MAIN COURSES

PESTO GLAZED BABY CHICKEN KABOB

FRENCH BREAST SCHNITZEL

CLASSIC WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN
Cut in Quarters

HERB MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN

CHICKEN MARSALA
Marsala Sauce, Exotic Mushrooms

STUFFED CORNISH HEN
Pomegranate Glaze, Wild Rice

ROAST SLICED TURKEY BREAST
Giblet Gravy

TERIYAKI GLAZED BEEF SKEWERS

BRAISED SHORT RIBS
Roasted Shallot Bordelaise, Tomato Jam

ROAST PRIME RIB OF BEEF AU JUS

PEPPER ENCRUSTED CHATEAUBRIAND

BRAISED BRISKET OF BEEF

APRICOT AND GINGER GLAZED LEG OF
DUCK CONFIT

HOISIN GINGER RUBBED DUCK BREAST

FIRST-CUT ROSEMARY & GARLIC INFUSED
BABY LAMB CHOPS

FIRST-CUT ROASTED

RACK OF VEAL
Mushroom Demi Glaze

CLASSIC MEAT CHULENT WITH KISHKE

Items are packed to Feed 8 People

$82.00
8 portions

$85.00
8 portions

$85.00
3 chickens

$85.00
8 portions

$110.00
8 portions

$160.00
8 portions

$85.00
8 portions

$92.00
8 portions

$395.00
8 portions

$395.00
8 portions

$395.00
8 portions

$210.00
8 portions

$210.00
8 portions

$195.00
8 portions

$425.00
8 double cut
chops

$450.00
8 chops

$85.00
8 portions

COLD APPETIZERS

GEFILTE FISH
Carrot Threads, Red Horseradish

SWEET RED HORSERADISH

CLASSIC CHOPPED LIVER

HOT APPETIZERS

MISO GLAZED BABY CHICKEN SKEWER
Sticky Rice, Baby Bok Choy

HONEY CHILE SALMON WITH APPLE FIG
CHUTNEY

OLD FASHIONED STUFFED CABBAGE
Sweet & Sour Raisin Sauce

ITALIAN MEATBALLS
Savory Basil Marinara

SLOW COOKED PULLED BBQ BRISKET

SHORT RIB RAVIOLI
Merlot Reduction- Mushroom Crisps

BBQ BONELESS BEEF RIBS

MAZA WITH KIBBE, LACHMAGINE,

CIGARS, & SAMBOUSAK
Techina

SOUPS

GRANDMA’S CHICKEN SOUP
MATZO BALLS

KREPLACH

WILD MUSHROOM BISQUE

BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP
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$42.00
16 Slices

$7.00
1pt

$25.00
1qt

$82.00
8 portions

$125.00
8 portions

$95.00
8 pcs

$85.00
9x13 pan

$125.00
8 portions

$95.00
8 portions

$125.00
9x13 pan

$85.00
32 pes

$35.00
3qt

$24.00
10 pcs

$32.00
16 pcs

$30.00
3qt

$30.00
3qt



HIGH HOLIDAYS TAKEOUT

SIDE DISHES

WHIPPED YUKON POTATOES

ROASTED ROSEMARY FINGERLING
POTATOES

CANDIED CARROT TZIMMIS, RAISINS

POTATO KUGEL

BROCCOLI SOUFFLE

HARICOT VERT
Wok Style with Red Pepper, Roasted Shallots

WILD RICE PILAF
Dried Cranberries, Apricots, Fresh Herbs

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER

Golden raisins, & Toasted almonds

ISRAELI COUSCOUS
Mushroom & Onion

HERBED QUINOA WITH SUMMER
VEGETABLES

CARROT BLUEBERRY MUFFINS

SEASONAL ROASTED VEGETABLES
Summer Squash, Portobello Mushrooms, Eggplant, Carrots
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Items are packed to Feed 8 People

$55.00
9x13 pan

$55.00
9x13 pan

$36.00
9x13 pan

$30.00
9x13 pan

$45.00
9x13 pan

$55.00
9x13 pan

$55.00
9x13 pan

$45.00
9x13 pan

$45.00
9x13 pan

$45.00
9x13 pan

$42..00
8 portions

$55.00
9x13 pan
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SALADS

RED BLISS POTATO
SALAD

MUSHROOM &
ARTICHOKE SALAD

CLASSIC COLE SLAW

PICKLED BEETS
ONIONS & DILL

SEVEN SPECIES SALAD

QUINOA SALAD
Dried Cherries, Toasted Almonds

CUCUMBER SALAD

PASTA PRIMAVERA SALAD

CONDIMENTS

HOMEMADE CRANBERRY
SAUCE

BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE

GREEN GODDESS
DRESSING

TOMATO JAM

KIDS

BREADED CHICKEN
TENDERS

PRETZEL ENCRUSTED
CHICKEN TENDERS

FULL SIZE FRANKS EN
CROUTE

PASTA BEEF BOLOGNESE

$36.00
2qt

$56.00
2qt

$26.00
2qt
$38.00
2qt
$38.00
2qt
$38.00
2qt
$26.00
2qt

$32.00
3 qt

$18.00
1qt

$15.00
1qt
$15.00
1qt

$12.00
1qt

$45.00
16 pc

$48.00
16 pcs

$46.00
8 pcs

$55.00
9x13 pan



HIGH HOLIDAYS TAKEOUT MENU

Items are packed to Feed 8 People

DESSERTS

FRUIT COMPOTE

BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CAKE

JUMBO CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES
HONEY CAKE

FUDGE BROWNIES

SMORES BROWNIES

HOMEMADE APPLE CRISP

HOMEMADE BLUEBERRY & PEACH CRISP
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$38.00
2qt

$45.00
8 portions

$32.00
8 portions

$45.00
8 portions

$45.00
8 portions

$45.00
8 portions

$55.00
9x13 pan

$55.00
9x13 pan



ORDER POLICIES

ONLINE ORDERING FROM THE COMFORT OF YOUR OWN HOME: WWW.RAMCATERERS.COM/HIGHHOLIDAYS

ALL PRICING IS SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE NYS SALES TAX

INQUIRE ABOUT OUR SEPHARDIC SPECIALS TO INCLUDE KIBBE HAMDA, KIBBE MUSHROOM, & KIBBE CHERRY
ORDER DEADLINE TO SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 13TH

MINIMUM ORDER OF $550.00 IS REQUIRED

FULL PAYMENT IS DUE UPON ORDER PLACEMENT

PAYMENT METHODS INCLUDE ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS, PAYPAL, ZELLE:
DEBBIE@RAMCATERERS.COM

DELIVERY AVAILABLE FOR AN ADDITIONAL FEE. NJ, BALTIMORE, PHILLY, HAMPTON'S,
CONNECTICUT, UPSTATE NY,

ALL FOOD IS PREPARED UNDER STRICT FOOD SAFETY GUIDELINES IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE
CDC’S RECOMMENDATIONS FOR COVID-19 PREVENTION

PICK UP DETAILS

OLD WESTBURY HEBREW CONGREGATION HOURS. STiE 11:00 AM. 800

21 OLD WESTBURY ROAD WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 71 Tl—18 (1) (1) : Ag(—)o. PM

OLD WESTBURY, NY 11568 THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 17TH: 8: AM - 8: PM
WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 30TH: 11:00 AM -8:00 PM

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 1ST: 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM
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http://www.ramcaterers.com/highholidays

