



PRIX FIXE A

Serves 8 Guests \$825.00 - No Substitutions

SALAD

CLASSIC COLE SLAW

CUCUMBER SALAD

APPETIZER

GEFILTE FISH Carrot Threads, Red Horseradish

CHICKEN MATZO BALL SOUP Pulled Chicken, Vegetables

OLD FASHIONED STUFFED CABBAGE

MAIN COURSES

CLASSIC WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN

BRAISED BRISKET OF BEEF

SIDE DISHES

POTATO KUGEL

ISRAELI COUSCOUS WITH MUSHROOM & ONION

CANDIED CARROT TZIMMIS, RAISIN

SEASONAL ROASTED VEGETABLES

PRIX FIXE B

Serves 8 Guests \$1,695.00 - No Substitutions

SALAD

CLASSIC COLE SLAW

SEVEN SPECIES SALAD

QUINOA SALAD
Dried Cherries, Toasted Almonds

APPETIZERS

MISO GLAZED SALMON FILLET

OLD FASHIONED STUFFED CABBAGE Sweet & Sour Raisin Sauce

CHICKEN MATZO BALL SOUP Pulled Chicken, Vegetables

WILD MUSHROOM BISQUE

MAIN COURSES

FIRST- CUT HERB ROASTED VEAL CHOPS

Mushroom Demi Glaze

HERB MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST

PEPPER ENCRUSTED
CHATEAUBRIAND
Merlot Reduction

DESSERTS

RICH CHOCOLATE CAKE

HOMEMADE APPLE CRISP

HONEY CAKE

SIDE DISHES

POTATO KUGEL

WILD RICE PILAF Dried Cranberries, Apricots, Fresh Herbs

DESSERTS

FRUIT COMPOTE

JUMBO CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES

HOMEMADE APPLE CRISP

ISRAELI COUSCOUS
MUSHROOMS AND ONION

ROASTED CAULIFLOWER Golden Raisins, Toasted Almonds

HARICOT VERT Wok Style with Red Pepper, Roasted Shallots

SEASONAL ROASTED VEGETABLES Summer Squash, Portobello Mushrooms, Eggplant, Carrots

516.997.4000 ext, 207 | INFO@ramcaterers.com | www.ramcaterers.com | glatt kosher star k supervision page 1 of 5





Items are packed to Feed 8 People

K	K I		ш	
MAI	IN	$\cup \cup$	Ur	

PESTO GLAZED BABY CHICKEN KABOB	\$82.00 8 portions
FRENCH BREAST SCHNITZEL	\$85.00 8 portions
CLASSIC WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN Cut in Quarters	\$85.00 3 chickens
HERB MARINATED GRILLED CHICKEN	\$85.00 8 portions
CHICKEN MARSALA Marsala Sauce, Exotic Mushrooms	\$110.00 8 portions
STUFFED CORNISH HEN Pomegranate Glaze, Wild Rice	\$160.00 8 portions
ROAST SLICED TURKEY BREAST Giblet Gravy	\$85.00 8 portions
TERIYAKI GLAZED BEEF SKEWERS	\$92.00 8 portions
BRAISED SHORT RIBS Roasted Shallot Bordelaise, Tomato Jam	\$395.00 8 portions
ROAST PRIME RIB OF BEEF AU JUS	\$395.00 8 portions
PEPPER ENCRUSTED CHATEAUBRIAND	\$395.00 8 portions
BRAISED BRISKET OF BEEF	\$210.00 8 portions
APRICOT AND GINGER GLAZED LEG OF DUCK CONFIT	\$210.00 8 portions
HOISIN GINGER RUBBED DUCK BREAST	\$195.00 8 portions
FIRST-CUT ROSEMARY & GARLIC INFUSED BABY LAMB CHOPS	\$425.00 8 double cut chops
FIRST-CUT ROASTED RACK OF VEAL Mushroom Demi Glaze	\$450.00 8 chops
	\$85.00
CLASSIC MEAT CHULENT WITH KISHKE	8 portions

COLD APPETIZERS

	\$42.00
GEFILTE FISH Carrot Threads, Red Horseradish	16 Slices
SWEET RED HORSERADISH	\$7.00 1 pt
CLASSIC CHOPPED LIVER	\$25.00 1 qt
HOT APPETIZERS	
MISO GLAZED BABY CHICKEN SKEWER Sticky Rice, Baby Bok Choy	\$82.00 8 portions
HONEY CHILE SALMON WITH APPLE FIG CHUTNEY	\$125.00 8 portions
OLD FASHIONED STUFFED CABBAGE Sweet & Sour Raisin Sauce	\$95.00 8 pcs
ITALIAN MEATBALLS Savory Basil Marinara	\$85.00 9x13 pan
SLOW COOKED PULLED BBQ BRISKET	\$125.00 8 portions
SHORT RIB RAVIOLI Merlot Reduction- Mushroom Crisps	\$95.00 8 portions
BBQ BONELESS BEEF RIBS	\$125.00 9x13 pan
MAZA WITH KIBBE, LACHMAGINE, CIGARS, & SAMBOUSAK Techina	\$85.00 32 pcs
SOUPS	
GRANDMA'S CHICKEN SOUP	\$35.00 3 qt
MATZO BALLS	\$24.00 10 pcs

BUTTERNUT SQUASH SOUP

KREPLACH

\$30.00 3 qt \$30.00

\$32.00

16 pcs

3 qt





Items are packed to Feed 8 People

-		_	$\overline{}$	-		_	$\overline{}$
9	ш	ш.	1.	-	н	ь,	_
~			ப	ı.		وخط	_

WHIPPED YUKON POTATOES	\$55.00 9x13 pan
ROASTED ROSEMARY FINGERLING POTATOES	\$55.00 9x13 pan
CANDIED CARROT TZIMMIS, RAISINS	\$36.00 9x13 pan
POTATO KUGEL	\$30.00 9x13 pan
BROCCOLI SOUFFLÉ	\$45.00 9x13 pan
HARICOT VERT Wok Style with Red Pepper, Roasted Shallots	\$55.00 9x13 pan
WILD RICE PILAF Dried Cranberries, Apricots, Fresh Herbs	\$55.00 9x13 pan
ROASTED CAULIFLOWER Golden raisins, & Toasted almonds	\$45.00 9x13 pan
ISRAELI COUSCOUS Mushroom & Onion	\$45.00 9x13 pan
HERBED QUINOA WITH SUMMER VEGETABLES	\$45.00 9x13 pan
CARROT BLUEBERRY MUFFINS	\$4200 8 portions
SEASONAL ROASTED VEGETABLES Summer Squash, Portobello Mushrooms, Eggplant, Carrots	\$55.00 9x13 pan

SALADS	
RED BLISS POTATO SALAD	\$36.00 2 qt
MUSHROOM & ARTICHOKE SALAD	\$56.00 2 qt
CLASSIC COLE SLAW	\$26.00 2 qt
PICKLED BEETS ONIONS & DILL	\$38.00 2 qt
SEVEN SPECIES SALAD	\$38.00 2 qt
QUINOA SALAD Dried Cherries, Toasted Almonds	\$38.00 2 qt
CUCUMBER SALAD	\$26.00 2 qt
PASTA PRIMAVERA SALAD	\$32.00 3 qt
CONDIMENTS	
HOMEMADE CRANBERRY SAUCE	\$18.00 1 qt
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE	\$15.00 1 qt
GREEN GODDESS DRESSING	\$15.00 1 qt
TOMATO JAM	\$12.00 1 qt
KIDS	
BREADED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$45.00 16 pc
PRETZEL ENCRUSTED CHICKEN TENDERS	\$48.00 16 pcs

CHICKEN TENDERS

CROUTE

FULL SIZE FRANKS EN

PASTA BEEF BOLOGNESE

\$46.00

8 pcs

\$55.00

9x13 pan





HIGH HOLIDAYS TAKEOUT MENU

Items are packed to Feed 8 People

DESSERTS

FRUIT COMPOTE	\$38.00 2 qt
BELGIAN CHOCOLATE CAKE	\$45.00 8 portions
JUMBO CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES	\$32.00 8 portions
HONEY CAKE	\$45.00 8 portions
FUDGE BROWNIES	\$45.00 8 portions
SMORES BROWNIES	\$45.00 8 portions
HOMEMADE APPLE CRISP	\$55.00 9x13 pan
HOMEMADE BLUEBERRY & PEACH CRISP	\$55.00 9x13 pan





ORDER POLICIES

- ONLINE ORDERING FROM THE COMFORT OF YOUR OWN HOME: <u>WWW.RAMCATERERS.COM/HIGHHOLIDAYS</u>
- ALL PRICING IS SUBJECT TO APPLICABLE NYS SALES TAX
- INQUIRE ABOUT OUR SEPHARDIC SPECIALS TO INCLUDE KIBBE HAMDA, KIBBE MUSHROOM, & KIBBE CHERRY
- ORDER DEADLINE TO SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 13TH
- MINIMUM ORDER OF \$550.00 IS REQUIRED
- FULL PAYMENT IS DUE UPON ORDER PLACEMENT
- PAYMENT METHODS INCLUDE ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS, PAYPAL, ZELLE: DEBBIE@RAMCATERERS.COM
- DELIVERY AVAILABLE FOR AN ADDITIONAL FEE. NJ, BALTIMORE, PHILLY, HAMPTON'S, CONNECTICUT, UPSTATE NY,
- ALL FOOD IS PREPARED UNDER STRICT FOOD SAFETY GUIDELINES IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE CDC'S RECOMMENDATIONS FOR COVID-19 PREVENTION

PICK UP DETAILS

OLD WESTBURY HEBREW CONGREGATION 21 OLD WESTBURY ROAD OLD WESTBURY, NY 11568

HOURS:

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 16TH: 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 17TH: 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 30TH: 11:00 AM - 8:00 PM THURSDAY, OCTOBER 1ST: 8:00 AM - 8:00 PM